
2013–2014 Colorado Health Plan Contact List 

“Prime” indicates person is primary contact for activity  10/30/13 
“CC” indicates person is to be copied on correspondence related to activity   

Contact Person 
Comp 
Monit PIP HEDIS CAHPS Phone E-mail 

CHILD HEALTH PLAN PLUS 
Colorado Access 
Bethany Himes  Prime cc cc cc (720) 744-5550 bethany.himes@coaccess.com 
Marina Osovskaya cc    (720) 744-5314 Marina.osovskaya@coaccess.com 
Carrie Bandell cc cc cc cc (720) 744-5504 Carrie.Bandell@coaccess.com 
Melissa Kulasekere  Prime   (720) 490-4416 Melissa.kulasekere@coaccess.com 
Meg Bayerl   Prime  (720) 744-5243 Meg.Bayerl@coaccess.com 
Carol Reagan    Prime (720) 744-5250 Carol.Reagan@coaccess.com 
Colorado Choice 
Manuela Heredia Prime cc cc cc (719) 589-3696 mheredia@cochoice.com 
Lynn Nash  Prime Prime Prime (719) 589-3696 lynash@cochoice.com 
Denver Health Medical Plan (DHMP) 
Craig Gurule Prime cc cc cc (303) 602-2025 craig.gurule@dhha.org 
Analicia Baer cc cc cc cc (303) 602-2026 Analicia.baer@dhha.org 
Allison Kennedy  Prime   (303) 602-2058 Allison.kennedy@dhha.org 
Shelly Siedelberg   Prime  (303) 602-2053 Shelly.Siedelberg@dhha.org 
Westley Reed   cc  Prime (303) 602-2057 Westley.reed@dhha.org 
Marilyn Gaipa cc cc cc cc (303) 602-2051 Marilyn.gaipa@dhha.org  
Kaiser Permanente (Kaiser) 
Sean-Casey King Prime Prime Prime Prime (303) 344-7505 Sean-casey.king@kp.org 
Annie Lee cc cc cc cc  Annie.z.lee@kp.org 
Keechia Merriweather   cc  (303) 344-7548 keechia.r.merriweather@kp.org 
Rocky Mountain Health Plans (RMHP+) 
David Klemm Prime    (970) 248-5114 David.Klemm@rmhp.org 
Jackie Hudson cc Prime Prime Prime (970) 248-5190 jackie_hudson@rmhp.org 
Candy Duran cc cc cc cc (970) 248-5049 Candace.duran@rmhp.org 
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BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
Access Behavioral Care (ABC) 
Carrie Bandell cc cc cc cc (720) 744-5504 Carrie.Bandell@coaccess.com 
Robert Bremer, PhD. cc  cc  (720) 744-5240 Robert.Bremer@coaccess.com 
John Kiekhaefer Prime  cc  (720) 744-5627 John.Kiekhaefer@coaccess.com 
Suzanne Kinney cc Prime cc cc (720) 744-5245 Suzanne.Kinney@coaccess.com 
Michelle Tomsche   Prime  (720) 744-5299 Michelle.Tomsche@coaccess.com 
Brenda Mientka    Prime (720) 744-5466 Brenda.Mientka@coaccess.com 
Behavioral Healthcare, Inc. (BHI) 
Lindsay Cowee cc cc cc Prime (720) 490-4456 Lcowee@bhiinc.org 
Jessie Wood cc Prime Prime cc (720) 490-4465 jwood@bhiinc.org 
Brian Hemmert Prime cc cc cc (720) 490-4402 Bhemmert@bhiinc.org 
Roger Gunter cc cc cc cc (720) 490-4399 RGunter@bhiinc.org 
Jeff George     cc  (720) 490-4425 jgeorge@bhiinc.org 
Jerome Stiller     cc  (720) 490-4400 jstiller@bhiinc.org 
Colorado Health Partnerships, LLC (CHP) 
Erica Arnold-Miller Prime Prime Prime Prime (719) 538-1450 Erica.Arnold-Miller@valueoptions.com 
Arnold Salazar cc  cc  (719) 587-0899 Arnolds@chnpartners.com 
Kelly Brune  cc   (719) 538-1464 Kelly.brune@valueoptions.com 
Chet Phelps   cc cc (719) 538-1465 Chet.phelps@valueoptions.com 
Jeremy White cc    (719) 538-7783 Jeremy.white@valueoptions.com 
Foothills Behavioral Health Partners, LLC (FBHP) 
Barbara Smith, PhD Prime Prime Prime Prime (303) 432-5952 bsmith@fbhpartners.com 
Tom Clay cc cc cc cc (303) 432-5953 tclay@fbhpartners.com 
Chet Phelps   cc  (719) 538-1465 Chet.phelps@valueoptions.com 
Northeast Behavioral Health Partnership, LLC (NBHP) 
Samatha Kommana Prime Prime Prime Prime (719) 538-1474 Samatha.kommana@valueoptions.com 
Karen Thompson cc cc cc cc (970) 347-2372 karen.thompson@northrange.org 
LaRue Leffingwell cc cc cc cc (970) 347-2374 larue.leffingwell@northeastbho.org 
Jennifer Woodard cc cc cc cc (719) 226-7786 Jennifer.woodard@valueoptions.com 
Erica Arnold-Miller cc cc cc cc (719) 538-1450 Erica.Arnold-Miller@valueoptions.com 
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PHYSICAL HEALTH 
Denver Health Medicaid Choice (DHMC) 
Craig Gurule Prime cc cc cc (303)602-2192 craig.gurule@dhha.org 
Analicia Baer cc cc cc cc (303) 602-2026 Analicia.baer@dhha.org 
Allison Kennedy  Prime   (303) 602-2058 Allison.kennedy@dhha.org 
Shelly Siedelberg   Prime  (303) 602-2053 Shelly.Siedelberg@dhha.org 
Mary-Katherine Barroso    Prime (303) 602-2060 Mary-Katherine.barroso@dhha.org  
Christine Rael  cc   (303) 602-2056 Christine.rael@dhha.org  
Marilyn Gaipa cc cc cc cc (303) 602-2051 Marilyn.gaipa@dhha.org  
Rocky Mountain Health Plans (RMHP) 
David Klemm Prime    (970) 248-5114 David.Klemm@rmhp.org 
Jackie Hudson cc    (970) 248-5190 jackie_hudson@rmhp.org 
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Reviews 

PIPs CAHPS Phone Email 

Regional Collaborative Care Organization 
Region 1 (Rocky Mountain Health Plans) 
Patrick Gordon cc   (303) 689-7361 Patrick.gordon@rmhp.org 
Jenny Nate Prime   (303) 967-2028 Jenny.nate@rmhp.org 
Region 2, Region 3, and Region 5 (Colorado Access) 
Julie Holtz Prime cc cc (720) 744-5427 Julie.holtz@coaccess.com 
April Abrahamson cc cc cc (720) 744-5410 April.abrahamson@coaccess.com 
Amy Akapo cc cc cc (720) 744-5425 Amy.Akapo@coaccess.com 
Carrie Bandell cc Prime Prime (720) 744-5504 Carrie.Bandell@coaccess.com 
Region 4 (Integrated Community Health Partners) 
Lori Roberts Prime Prime Prime (719) 244-9721 lora.roberts@valueoptions.com 
Donna Mills Prime cc cc (719) 250-1592 Donna.mills@ichpcolorado.com 
Region 6 (Colorado Community Health Alliance) 
Adam Bean Prime Prime Prime (720) 612-6626 Adam.bean@phpmcs.com 
Ryan Ward cc cc cc (303) 256-1709 Ryan.ward@phpmcs.com 
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Regional Collaborative Care Organization 
Region 7 (Community Health Partnership) 
Kelley Vivian Prime   (719) 632-5094 Kelley@ppchp.org 
Carol Bruce-Fritz cc   (719) 632-5096 carol@ppchp.org 
Allan Olipane cc   (710) 632-5094 Allan@ppchp.org 
 


